IOTA IMPACT:
Transforming
Consulting with AI
Revolutionizing Consulting with our
AI-Powered SaaS Solution
2
Imagine the impact if leaders across every organization could make faster, better decisions. How much
waste could be avoided? How much untapped value could be unlocked?

• Enhance workflows with AI tools and agents
• Optimize expert time
• AI-powered codification and learning
Enhance:
• AI-powered project management (e.g., follow ups)
• New sources of data (e.g., proprietary datasets)
• AI-enabled insights (e.g., summary, hypotheses)
• AI-enabled design and adaptive comms
VS
Today
124 FTE days | $40k in cost | Hit or miss quality
5
Potential
68% reduction in labor cost | 41% reduction in total project cost
Higher quality / value
Example
Knowledge Workers Powered By IOTA
Impact’s AI Platform
Using The Traditional
Consulting Model (Without AI)
Introducing IOTA’s
AI-Powered Consulting Platform
Platform Value: Value Proposition:
Improve
outcomes
Automates knowledge generation,
management and insights delivery
Enables consulting teams to scale
rapidly through a consulting-tech
operating system
Automates low-value
tasks to free up 50%
of knowledge-
workers’ time
Scalable solutions
for teams of all
sizes
6
Market Opportunity: $52BN U.S. Consulting Market
TAM
(total addressable market)
SAM
(serviceable addressable market)
Prioritized use cases: marketing, sales, product feature prioritization, and competitive strategy
Prioritized verticals: CPG/retail, software and platforms, consumer banking, pharma, government, and education
Global consulting
and research
industry revenue =
$400-BN – $1 TR
/ year.
Internal strategy
teams and
centers of
excellence labor
cost =
$100BN / year.
U.S. internal and
external consulting
spend (low end) =
$250BN / year.
U.S. consulting labor
costs (60% of total cost)
$148BN / year.
U.S. streamlining
opportunity through
platform
(reduce 35% of labor costs)
$52BN / year.
Initial prioritized
consulting use cases
representing ~30% of total cases
$15BN / year.
6 prioritized verticals to